	Low Power
	Latched memory
	Single System Test Switch
 Front Panel Reset Switch
	Rack Mount Chassis
The RTP-1 Monitor is a general purpose annunciator.  Designed for 19 “ rack installations,
the RTP-1 is complete with a noise immune filter.  The ten point RTP-1  features latching
memory.  Easy to install and easy to operate, this low power monitor has front panel plug-in
replaceable LEDs for indication and a single system Test and Reset buttons.
Ordering infOrmatiOn
 Part Number Input Power
 101D140 125 Vdc
 101D141 48 Vdc
 101D142 250 Vdc
 101D143 120 Vac
RTP-1
Monitor / Annunciator
e-maX instruments, incOrpOrated      13 inverness Way sOuth       engleWOOd, cOlOradO  80112           303.799.6640                www.e-maxinstruments.com
RTP-1   6-2407 July 2014